)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 05:33:19 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 1341 General Bill, By Setzler
A Bill to amend Section 40-13-240, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the renewal of a license pertaining to
cosmetologists, so as to change the reference to an individual license to an active license.

02/28/90
02/28/90
04/05/90
04/10/90
04/10/90
04/11/90
04/12/90
04/12/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on General SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-15

Read second time SJ-24

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24

Read third time and sent to House SJ-26

Introduced and read first time HJ-189

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-189

Page 1 of 1



