South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 05:33:19 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 1341 General Bill, By Setzler

A Bill to amend Section 40-13-240, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the renewal of a license pertaining to cosmetologists, so as to change the reference to an individual license to an active license.

02/28/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/28/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-6
04/05/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-15
04/10/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
04/10/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
04/11/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-26
04/12/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-189
04/12/90	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-189